

LGI Homes Introduces Townhomes in Nashville Market

February 7, 2018

NASHVILLE, Tenn., Feb. 07, 2018 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- LGI Homes, Inc. (Nasdaq:LGIH) introduces its first townhome product and fourth community in the Nashville market. Located in La Vergne, The Cottages of Lake Forest offers close proximity to downtown and to the Nashville International Airport.

LGI Homes is now selling two- and three-bedroom townhomes ranging from 1,100 sq. ft. to over 1,500 sq. ft. within this new community. These open concept floor plans include chef-ready kitchens, spacious living areas and incredible master suites. The Cottages of Lake Forest will also offer a variety of three-, four- and five-bedroom single family homes later this year. Every LGI home in this community features over \$10,000 in upgrades including energy-efficient kitchen appliances, front yard landscaping and gorgeous brick detailing.

The Cottages of Lake Forest features expansive open green space and walking trails. Within the community, two neighborhood parks with playgrounds and covered picnic areas are planned. Located just off the banks of Percy Priest Lake, residents will also have ample opportunity for boating, hiking and camping.

Starting in the \$160s, Nashville area buyers will have the opportunity to own a beautiful new home at an affordable price. The extraordinary amenities, award-winning homes and convenient location make The Cottages of Lake Forest a highly desired community to live in. Interested buyers are encouraged to call (800) 980-8860 ext 2243 to schedule an appointment or visit www.LGIHomes.com for more information.

About LGI Homes

Headquartered in The Woodlands, Texas, LGI Homes, Inc. engages in the design, construction and sale of homes in Texas, Arizona, Florida, Georgia, New Mexico, Colorado, North Carolina, South Carolina, Washington, Tennessee and Minnesota. The Company has a notable legacy of more than 14 years of homebuilding operations, over which time it has closed over 22,000 homes. For more information about the Company and its new home developments please visit the Company's website at <u>www.LGIHomes.com</u>.

MEDIA CONTACT: Rachel Eaton (281) 362-8998 ext. 2560

Source: LGI Homes, Inc.